
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 





 1ère Inter-écoles Club Nautique Givetois

GIVET

20 janvier 2018 - Bassin 25m

Résultats

COLAUX Zoé 2010 45"50

DELATTRE Chloé 2010 52"29

DUBUCQ Emeline 2010 1'03"37

FLODROPS Alexia 2011 1'22"26

HASNAOUI Zia 2012 1'07"70

HENISSE Thiffenn 2010 59"80

LALALI Lina 2010 48"56

MAQUENNE Domitille 2011 49"03

OLLIVIER Cylia 2012 58"41

PERON Zoé 2010 52"06

ROBLES Solène 2010 38"26

ROGER Florine 2011 54"75

STAQUET Ambre 2010 42"41

BAUDRILLART Ludovic 2010 50"60

COQUERET Maël 2010 1'00"72

HOURLIER Mattéo 2011 55"65

LEQUIVARD Mathis 2011 42"61

MEERTENS Mathéo 2010 42"51

OLLIVIER Paul 2010 48"16

PLATEAU Hugo 2010 36"00

ROBLES Clément 2010 44"03
ROBLES Juan 2011 49"09

ACCARDO Alexia 2008 51"37

COUPOIS Rosalie 2009 48"91

DELSAHUT-MEZEREAU Marie 2008 57"33

DJADEL Keyla 2009 55"47

MARACHE Anaëlle 2009 54"68

MOUSSAOUI Alicia 2008 1'03"91

ORO Ashley 2009 1'14"16

AGOUZOUR Rayan 2009 1'08"28

BARBOSA Elouan 2009 52"52

DEVOUVE Roméo 2009 46"38

DE TEMMERMAN Arthur 2009 53"25

HASNAOUI Iliam 2009 50"03

MOUSSAOUI Wassime 2007 50"87

STECIOWSKI Simon 2009 50"69
VANHERWEGEN Nathan 2009 52"77

25m Brasse

2010-2011-2012

2007-2008-2009

25m Brasse
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 1ère Inter-écoles Club Nautique Givetois

GIVET

20 janvier 2018 - Bassin 25m

Résultats

BORTOLOTTI Céline 2008 1'17"00

COQUERET Orane 2008 1'06"49

FERREIRA Lyson 2008 1'06"80

LEJEUNE Loverline 2008 1'28"37

LISSOIR Romane 2008 1'39"22

MAMERI Mélia 2009 1'28"82

NOEL Julie 2009 1'23"73

PAREE Apolline 2008 1'05"25

RABHI Lina 2009 1'52"33

TEIXEIRA Lana 2009 1'27"77

CHOPINEAUX Gabriel 2008 1'22"42

DE ALMEIDA Quentin 2009 57"49

DENISON Martin 2009 57"12

EXPOSITO Naël 2008 1'13"85

HASSANI Hilam 2008 1'07"93

LEMAIRE Mathis 2008 1'12"70
LEPINE Jules 2008 1'15"43

DELHAYE Laura 2005 52"93

LARABI Rihanna 2007 1'26"99

MOUSSAOUI Assia 2007 1'22"78

TOMASSONI Joana 2007 1'23"48

BOTIN Emilien 2007 57"50

CABUT Nathan 2006 56"59

DELHAYE Lucas 2007 1'07"09

ERBISTI Enzo 2007 1'04"68

FEARD Liam 2007 1'24"84

GAILLARD Emile 2007 1'13"96

PAREE Robin 2006 54"90

PETITFRERE Cédric 2006 1'03"41

STAQUET Hyanis 2007 1'13"76

VAN ROMPAEY Thibo 2005 1'05"72
WAMBERGUE Baptiste 2007 56"63

50m Brasse

2008-2009

50m Brasse

2005-2006-2007
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Beauraing 

MERCI à nos partenaires 

évènementiels 

SAISON 2017-2018 



 1ère Inter-écoles Club Nautique Givetois

GIVET

20 janvier 2018 - Bassin 25m

Résultats

COLAUX Zoé 2010 31"71

DELATTRE Chloé 2010 39"61

FLODROPS Alexia 2011 49"51

HASNAOUI Zia 2012 49"23

HENISSE Thiffenn 2010 39"27

LALALI Lina 2010 40"94

MAQUENNE Domitille 2011 52"06

OLLIVIER Cylia 2012 52"16

PERON Zoé 2010 41"34

ROBLES Solène 2010 37"90

ROGER Florine 2011 46"92

STAQUET Ambre 2010 37"55

BAUDRILLART Ludovic 2010 38"90

COQUERET Maël 2010 53"68

HOURLIER Mattéo 2011 47"91

LEQUIVARD Mathis 2011 38"40

MEERTENS Mathéo 2010 40"82

OLLIVIER Paul 2010 43"76

PLATEAU Hugo 2010 33"63

ROBLES Clément 2010 37"48
ROBLES Juan 2011 44"69

ACCARDO Alexia 2008 30"06

COUPOIS Rosalie 2009 43"53

DELSAHUT-MEZEREAU Marie 2008 38"91

DJADEL Keyla 2009 38"87

MARACHE Anaëlle 2009 40"19

MOUSSAOUI Alicia 2008 38"87

ORO Ashley 2009 41"26

AGOUZOUR Rayan 2009 1'10"68

BARBOSA Elouan 2009 39"96

DEVOUVE Roméo 2009 37"06

DE TEMMERMAN Arthur 2009 51"94

HASNAOUI Iliam 2009 32"73

MOUSSAOUI Wassime 2007 47"09

STECIOWSKI Simon 2009 39"59
VANHERWEGEN Nathan 2009 49"49

25m Dos

25m Dos

2010-2011-2012

2007-2008-2009
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 1ère Inter-écoles Club Nautique Givetois

GIVET

20 janvier 2018 - Bassin 25m

Résultats

BORTOLOTTI Céline 2008 1'14"08

COQUERET Orane 2008 1'11"07

FERREIRA Lyson 2008 1'01"79

LEJEUNE Loverline 2008 1'01"26

LISSOIR Romane 2008 1'22"88

NOEL Julie 2009 1'04"06

PAREE Apolline 2008 56"87

RABHI Lina 2009 1'18"28

TEIXEIRA Lana 2009 1'12"33

CHOPINEAUX Gabriel 2008 1'02"96

DE ALMEIDA Quentin 2009 1'04"02

DENISON Martin 2009 59"89

EXPOSITO Naël 2008 1'06"50

HASSANI Hilam 2008 1'03"69

LEMAIRE Mathis 2008 1'09"19
LEPINE Jules 2008 1'12"43

DELHAYE Laura 2005 53"71

LARABI Rihanna 2007 1'35"08

MOUSSAOUI Assia 2007 1'01"09

TOMASSONI Joana 2007 1'08"25

BOTIN Emilien 2007 44"05

CABUT Nathan 2006 47"26

DELHAYE Lucas 2007 1'10"18

ERBISTI Enzo 2007 1'06"03

FEARD Liam 2007 1'13"59

GAILLARD Emile 2007 1'01"69

PAREE Robin 2006 52"56

PETITFRERE Cédric 2006 50"81

STAQUET Hyanis 2007 1'02"22

VAN ROMPAEY Thibo 2005 59"05
WAMBERGUE Baptiste 2007 51"33

50m Dos

2008-2009

50m Dos

2005-2006-2007
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